
SCHOOL CITY CONTACT TITLE PHONE E-MAIL
Indian Springs High School
Washington High School Colton (909) 580-5805

Options for Youth
Rialto High School Rialto Patrick Kimmons AVID Teacher (909) 421-7500 Pkimmons@rialto.k12.ca.us
Arroyo High School San Bernardino Luke Anderson Avid Coordinator (909)809-2397 Luke.r.anderson@gmail.com

San Gorgonio High School San Bernardino Corinne Tran AVID Teacher (909) 388-6524, ext. 6297 Corinne.tran@sbcusd.com

W.A. Carter High School Rialto Michelle Mendiola Science Teacher (909)419-1682 mmendiol@rialto.k12.ca.us

Cajon High School San Bernardino Clay Nacsin Coordinator (909) 881-8120 clay.nacsin@sbcusd.com

Pacific High School San Bernardino Elisabeth Lindsay Career Develoment Teacher (909) 388-6419 Elisabeth.Lindsay@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
San Bernardino High School San Bernardino Manuela Moreno Special Ed Teacher 909-881-8217 ext. 406992 manuela.moreno@sbcusd.k12.ca.us

Sierra High School San Bernardino Twonika Jackson ASB Advisor (909) 388- 6478 Twonika.jackson@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
Colton High School Colton Olivia Conboy Student Activities Coordinator (909) 580-5005 ext 2375

Eisenhower High School Rialto Laura Kelly Teacher/Internship Coordinator (909) 820- 7777 LKELLY2@rialto.k12.ca.us
House of Media and Education Rialto Victoria Nguyen C.E.O (909) 419- 1578 be1dove@yahoo.com 

San Andreas High School Highland Aundrea Gutierrez Teacher (909) 862-5432 aundrea.gutierrez@sbcusd.com

TEENS MAKE A DIFFERENCE SCHOOL COORDINATORS 
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